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Position

Associate Superintendent
Assistant Superintendent
Director

Admin Assistant, Hr

Director

Director

Administrative Secretary-Cf
Teacher

Human Resources Technician I
Human Resources Technician |
Human Resources Technician I

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified
Natomas Unified

Natomas Unified

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages
$173,734
$171,034
$124,088
$87,729
$84,373
$83,760
$79,706
$67,102
$56,028
$54,326
$46,690
$25,274



