	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Associate Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$173,734
2.	Assistant Superintendent		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$171,034
3.	Director		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$124,088
4.	Admin Assistant, Hr		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$87,729
5.	Director		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$84,373
6.	Director		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$83,760
7.	Administrative Secretary-Cf		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$79,706
8.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$67,102
9.	Human Resources Technician II		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$56,028
10.	Human Resources Technician I		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$54,326
11.	Human Resources Technician II		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$46,690
12.	Teacher		Natomas Unified	Human Resources	\$25,274